Woody Doo
Kami 01

Description of play elements
3x acacia stand, 9x horizontal step, 1x climbing pole, 1x

rope net

No. number

Age group

Size (m)

Required area (m)
Fall-absorbing surface (m?
Max. fall height (m)

Number of users
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sidlo firmy:
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WD-0625-00
3-14
1,5x1,4x29
5,0x5,0

19

1,9

4

kancelare, korespondence:

Zabrdovicka 2
615 00 Brno-Zidenice R
mobil: +420 777 224 404 hristé.cz

e-mail: info@hriste.cz

The visualisations are informative.
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